Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Henrik Jonsson

2 Mats Persson

3 Rickard Andersson
4 Micke Jonsson

5 Bernice Thors

6 Stefan Borg

7 Peter Wahlberg

8 Daniel Berglund

9 Sonny Ekefjord

10 Jessica Rengbrandt
10 Rasmus Schedin
12 Kjell Ove Grondahl
13 Thomas Damberg
14 Christoffer Indebetou
15 Mikael Lindmark

16 Daniel Olsson

16 Charlotte Ryner

16  Lennart Aberg

20 Hans Lindstrom

20 Jonathan Zetterberg
22 Jan Thurfors

23 Tomas Tillman

24 Andreas Amsjo

25 Mikael Ohldén

26 Christer Helgesson
27 Anders Edlund

28 Lars Ake Holgersson
29 Linn Andersson

30 Sofia Jonsson

31 Roger Blomqgvist

32 Jonas Mattsson

33 Mattias Lonnroth
34 Petter Eriksson

35 Thomas Jonsson
36 Stig Lantz

den 7 september 2006

Resultatlista
Div 2 Norra B, City BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 den 2 september 2006
Spelplats: City Filt

Klubb

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK

Ersta MGK

Umeé Bangolfklubb
Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Uppsala BGK

Ersta MGK
Norrtélije BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Uppsala BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Norrtélje BGK
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Sundbybergs BGK
Ersta MGK

Ersta MGK
Norrtélje BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ersta MGK

S1

30
28
35
30
35
36

36
42
35
36

40
43

41
41
30
39

44
47

42
43
38
47
57
43
44
48

51

54

S2

31
32
35
31
34
37
38
30
30
37
37

38
34
39
39
39
46
42

48
43
40
36
31
43
47
43
46

45
38

30
35
30
35
33
33
36
37
36
34
35
34
35
28
44
33
41
36

40
37
39
36

53
47

38
42

45
52
39

S5

28
32
34
36
36
31
32
36
36
35
36
39
38
36
36
44
37
40

40
36
45

43
39
35
46
37
46

45

150
156
167
169
174
176
106
178
179
181
181
73

183
184
154
195
195
195
120
40

203
204
165
124
166
212
172
173
219
44

221
90

136
48

Sida

1

Snitt

30,0
31,2
33,4
33,8
34,8
35,2
35,3
35,6
35,8
36,2
36,2
36,5
36,6
36,8
38,5
39,0
39,0
39,0
40,0
40,0
40,6
40,8
41,3
41,3
41,5
42,4
43,0
43,3
43,8
44,0
44,2
45,0
45,3
48,0
49,5

av



